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SAT/ACT Test Preparation 

Huntington Learning Center www.hungtingtonlearning.com (503) 533-5700 

 

Jesuit High School  www.jesuitportland.org SAT/ACT Summer Classes 

Kaplan Review   www.kaptest.com/college  (800) 527-8378 

Portland Community College www.ed2go.com/portlandcc  (503) 244-6111 

PowerScore   www.powerscore.com  (800) 545-1750 

Saturday Academy  www.saturdayacademy.org  (503) 200-5858 

Sylvan Learning Center www.sylvanlearning.com  (888) 338-2283 

The Princeton Review  www.princetonreview.com  (800) 273-8439 

The ACT Organization  www.act.org    (319) 337-1332 

College Board   www.collegeboard.com  (212) 713-8000 

Revolution Prep  https://www.revolutionprep.com/ (877) 738-7737 

Eureka Review   http://www.eurekareview.com/ (877) 463-8735 

Test Prep Review  http://www.testprepreview.com/  

Number2   www.number2.com  

Numerous websites listed www.myplan.com/education/colleges/colllege_rescourse2php  

*This list is provided for your convenience and is NOT meant to serve as an endorsement of 

any program or organization. 
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